L16000032861

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600288381206

08/11/16--01013--016 **25.00

SECREMENT OF STATE
TAIL AHASSES FLOOR

We Selfer Ris

COVER LETTER

	Registration Se Division of Cor				
OVER VE CO	_	FIRM OF JUAN J. PEREZ, P	LLC		
SUBJEC'	Γ:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The enclo	sed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please ret	urn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		JUAN J. PEREZ		2016 AUG 25 AM II: 11	<i>y</i> ,
			Name of Person	00	,
		PEREGONZA LAW GRO	UP	AUG 25 A	;
			Firm/Company	<u> </u>	
		1414 NW 107TH AVE, SU	JITE 302	# 1. 0830	
		-	Address	ਾ ਹਾ	
		DORAL, FL 33172			
		OFFICE@PEREGONZA.C	City/State and Zip Code		
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report no	ification)	
For furthe	r information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:		
JUAN J.	PEREZ		786 650-0202 at ()		
	Name o	f Person		ne Telephone Number	
Enclosed	is a check for th	ne following amount:			
\$25.0	0 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	
		ING ADDRESS: ation Section	STREET/COUR Registration Sect	IER ADDRESS:	
	Divisio	on of Corporations ox 6327	Division of Corpo Clifton Building		

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



August 15, 2016

JUAN J PEREZ 1414 NW 107TH AVE, SUITE 302 DORAL, FL 33172

SUBJECT: THE LAW FIRM OF JUAN J. PEREZ, PLLC

Ref. Number: L16000032861

We have received your document for THE LAW FIRM OF JUAN J. PEREZ, PLLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A business entity may not serve as its own registered agent. Please designate an individual or another business entity with an active registration or filing with this office, having a Florida street address identical with that of the registered office.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 516A00017146

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

THE LAW FIRM OF JUAN J. PEI (Name of the Limi		ny as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Florida document number	iability Company	were filed on		and a	ssigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited liab	ility company here:			
PEREGONZA LAW GROUP, PLLC					
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the	vords "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation "LLC" or the	ie abbrev	iation "	L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	1414 NW 107TH AVE, SUITE 302				
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		DORAL, FL 33172	SEG	(3)	
The work of the state of the st			李系	E	• •
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		1414 NW 107TH AVE, SUITE 302	PARK OF	25 IF	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		DORAL, FL 33172	STATE FLORED	10: 23	
3. If amending the registered agent and egistered agent and/or the new registered o		<u>-</u> :	ter the	nam	e of the
New Registered Office Address:	1414 NW 107T	TH AVE, SUITE 302			
		Enter Florida street address			
	DORAL	, Florida	33172		
	***	City		Lip Cod	'e

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> <u>being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	JUAN J. PEREZ	1414 NW 107TH AVE, SUITE 302	Add
		DORAL, FL 33172	□ Remove
		*	☐ Change
MGR	ROBERTO J. GONZALEZ	1414 NW 107TH AVE, SUITE 302	■ Add
		DORAL, FL 33172	
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			□ Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			TANGER AND Add Fig.
			Remove
			Remove Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change

					—

	 		- or		
- · · ·					
					
		-			
					
 -					
• •					
Sective date, if other than the date n effective date is listed, the date must be sp	ecific and cannot be prior	to date of filing or more tl	optiona (optiona) han 90 days after fili	ng.) Pursuant to	o 605.020
ote: If the date inserted in this block do cument's effective date on the Departm			juirements, this da	ite will not be	: listed a
·					
record specifies a delayed effe	ctive date, but no	t an effective time	, at 12:01 a.m	າ. on the e	arlier o
The 90th day after the record is	s filed.				
AUGUST 19	2016			JAE #	
ted		 ·		AUG 13REJ	
				E 2	e Eusta Jimeda
Signa	N 11 -				

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00